
Batam
Kepulauan Riau

5-7 Jul 2024

Kejuaraan Nasional Barebow Tahun 2024

Barebow Women

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 593 TITIN MARTINAWATI LAMPUNG 6  (25,26,26,25)

8/ 530 ANJANI TEJA AKMALIA PUTRI DIY 2  (27,18,23,18)

5/ 565 AFRIYENTI RIAU 0  (18,24,25)

4/ 578 AZARINE KALTIM 6  (23,27,27)

3/ 580 MEIAWULAN FATIMAH DAYU JATENG 6  (24,21,20,26,24)

6/ 559 IMA AMRIDA DKI 4  (17,22,23,25,19)

7/ 542 SRI SULASTRI JABAR 5  (23,27,26,23,25-T. 5)

15/ 518 MARIYA SUSANTI RIAU 6  (24,28,22,15,25-T. 9)

TITIN MARTINAWATI  (LAMPUNG)

6  (28,25,25)

AZARINE  (KALTIM)

0  (24,23,21)

MEIAWULAN FATIMAH DAYU  (JATENG)

7  (21,26,23,25)

MARIYA SUSANTI  (RIAU)

1  (21,16,13,21)

TITIN MARTINAWATI  (LAMPUNG)

7  (22,24,23,23,21)

MEIAWULAN FATIMAH DAYU  (JATENG)

3  (22,20,20,24,15)

AZARINE  (KALTIM)

6  (27,27,24)

MARIYA SUSANTI  (RIAU)

0  (24,19,19)

GOLD

TITIN MARTINAWATI  (LAMPUNG)

SILVER

MEIAWULAN FATIMAH DAYU  (JATENG)

BRONZE

AZARINE  (KALTIM)

Final Rank
1 TITIN MARTINAWATI LAMPUNG
2 MEIAWULAN FATIMAH DAYU JATENG
3 AZARINE KALTIM
4 MARIYA SUSANTI RIAU
5 SRI SULASTRI JABAR 5 (124)
6 IMA AMRIDA DKI 4 (106)
7 ANJANI TEJA AKMALIA PUTRI DIY 2 (86)
8 AFRIYENTI RIAU 0 (67)
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Batam
Kepulauan Riau

5-7 Jul 2024

Kejuaraan Nasional Barebow Tahun 2024

Barebow Women

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 593 TITIN MARTINAWATI LAMPUNG

-Bye-

17/ 491 MIRA AZZAHRA BABEL 7  (20,23,26,21,26)

16/ 511 DIANA MUSTAFA DIY 3  (22,23,15,15,22)

9/ 529 DR DIAN ANGGRAENI BANTEN 6  (22,13,16)

24/ 422 NURUL HIDAYATI BINTI SAIDAN ACEH 0  (12,7,11)

25/ 421 SARAH KAMAL KALTIM 2  (6,22,20,12)

8/ 530 ANJANI TEJA AKMALIA PUTRI DIY 6  (19,17,24,25)

5/ 565 AFRIYENTI RIAU 6  (21,25,26,27)

28/ 407 SELVI MULYATI KEPRI 2  (23,14,16,12)

21/ 465 ICA MIRNAWATI KEPRI 6  (24,18,21,23,18)

12/ 522 HIKMAH DKI 4  (22,22,26,18,17)

13/ 520 FINKA AYUNINGTYAS DKI 7  (14,23,20,22,27)

20/ 481 CAHAYA MAHARANI SIDABALOK RIAU 3  (19,20,20,15,18)

29/ 335 PUTRI SABRIA SALSABILA SUMSEL 0  (19,15,18)

4/ 578 AZARINE KALTIM 6  (25,27,27)

3/ 580 MEIAWULAN FATIMAH DAYU JATENG 6  (21,24,28)

30/ 60 FEBRIANA OLIVETI SUMSEL 0  (1,0,0)

19/ 484 YULIA FAIZI, S.PD RIAU 6  (16,19,25)

14/ 520 ZAFIRUL MAGHFIRAH KALTIM 0  (14,18,21)

11/ 523 RIZQA AULIYANI SUMSEL 6  (23,23,24)

22/ 434 WULANSARI BALI 0  (12,21,7)

27/ 415 SOLIYAH SABILAH KEPRI 2  (7,20,21,19)

6/ 559 IMA AMRIDA DKI 6  (20,21,18,24)

7/ 542 SRI SULASTRI JABAR 7  (22,22,23,22,23)

26/ 417 YANTI SADARYANTI JABAR 3  (24,22,14,14,17)

23/ 422 WIJIASIH BANTEN 3  (15,19,25,13,16)

10/ 527 MAURA ZAFIRA VIBRYANI WIBOWO JATENG 7  (20,19,22,19,22)

15/ 518 MARIYA SUSANTI RIAU 6  (23,26,23,22)

18/ 487 ARINI TEJA ISNANIA PUTRI DIY 2  (20,28,21,20)

-Bye-

2/ 589 ELGA DELIMA JABAR

TITIN MARTINAWATI  (LAMPUNG)

6  (19,25,22,26,26)

MIRA AZZAHRA  (BABEL)

4  (20,27,17,21,19)

DR DIAN ANGGRAENI  (BANTEN)

2  (14,24,24,20)

ANJANI TEJA AKMALIA PUTRI  (DIY)

6  (22,26,16,24)

AFRIYENTI  (RIAU)

7  (21,23,22,22)

ICA MIRNAWATI  (KEPRI)

1  (21,21,19,18)

FINKA AYUNINGTYAS  (DKI)

0  (20,15,19)

AZARINE  (KALTIM)

6  (21,27,26)

MEIAWULAN FATIMAH DAYU  (JATENG)

6  (21,24,21)

YULIA FAIZI, S.PD  (RIAU)

0  (18,16,19)

RIZQA AULIYANI  (SUMSEL)

4  (19,24,25,16,19)

IMA AMRIDA  (DKI)

6  (24,18,21,28,25)

SRI SULASTRI  (JABAR)

6  (14,23,23,21,24)

MAURA ZAFIRA VIBRYANI WIBOWO  (JATENG)

4  (18,19,20,23,22)

MARIYA SUSANTI  (RIAU)

6  (27,18,27,23)

ELGA DELIMA  (JABAR)

2  (22,26,23,19)

TITIN MARTINAWATI  (LAMPUNG)

6  (25,26,26,25)

ANJANI TEJA AKMALIA PUTRI  (DIY)

2  (27,18,23,18)

AFRIYENTI  (RIAU)

0  (18,24,25)

AZARINE  (KALTIM)

6  (23,27,27)

MEIAWULAN FATIMAH DAYU  (JATENG)

6  (24,21,20,26,24)

IMA AMRIDA  (DKI)

4  (17,22,23,25,19)

SRI SULASTRI  (JABAR)

5  (23,27,26,23,25-T. 5)

MARIYA SUSANTI  (RIAU)

6  (24,28,22,15,25-T. 9)
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